
1900 x 45 M      ASPHALT

241°061°

24

06

0 300 600 900 1200 1500 1800 2100 2400 2700 3000 3300 3600 3900 4200 4500 4800 5100 5400

03006009001200150018002100240027003000330036003900420045004800510054005700

RWY 06 / 24
DECLARED DISTANCES

RWY 06

1776

1776

1776

1776

1900

1900

1900

1722

RWY 24

TAKE-OFF RUN AVAILABLE

TAKE-OFF DISTANCE AVAILABLE

ACCELERATE STOP DISTANCE AVAILABLE

LANDING DISTANCE AVAILABLE
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HORIZONTAL 0.4 M

VERTICAL 0.4 M

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
MAGNETIC VARIATION 1°E

(2020)

DIMENSIONS AND HEIGHTS IN METRES
ALL HEIGHTS ARE IN AMSL 

Building or large structure

Height in metres

Identification number

Pole, antenne, chimney, tower

Tree or shrub

Obstacle area penetrating obstacle plane

SURVEYING AGENCY :  EUROSENSE BELFOTOP
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KORTRIJK / Wevelgem (EBKT)AERODROME OBSTACLE CHART - ICAO
TYPE A  [OPERATING LIMITATIONS]  
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DATE OF SURVEY : DEC / 2018 
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